Race Date

Manchester University Invitational - Women

October 19, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - St. Mary's
Team Score (places):34

6461
6460
6464
6469
6465
6468
6462
6470
6463
6459
6466
6471
6472
6467
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Jessica Biek
Brittany Beeler
Allie Danhof
Kathryn Marshall
Katelyn Dunn
Erin Knauf
Samee Chittenden
Colleen Ogren
Colette Curtis
Kaitlyn Alessi
Emily Getz
Maggie Pacana
Sarah Thompson
Holly Higdon

Team - Calvin
Team Score (places):40

6525
6521
6520
6524
6538
6526
6527
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Lauren Strohbehn
Margeaux Carter
Kristen Brink

Lisa Schultz

Alex Childs
Anneri Vermuelen
Autumn Vonk

Team - Manchester
Team Score (places):56

6407
6425
6412
6404
6418
6409
6413
6423
6410
6420
6414
6405
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Mariah Jordan
Rachel Weeber
Brianna Martinez
Tiffany Harber
Ruth Ritchey Moore
Maddie Keisler
Megan May
Sarah Stahl
Nicole Lynn
Brittany Shuler
Anna McGowen
Allison Henn

Women
Women's 5K
Overall Cumulative
Year Place Place
1 1
3 4
7 11
11 22
12 34
13 47
14 61
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
4 4
5 9
6 15
10 25
15 40
26 66
32 98
Fr 2 2
Jr 8 10
Jr 9 19
Fr 17 36
Fr 20 56
Jr 21 77
Sr 25 102
Jr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
1

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 24:00.6

23:03.7
23:18.3
24:13.5
24:39.4
24:48.3
24:49.4
24:58.7
25:22.1
25:24.7
25:29.3
25:48.7
26:44.3
27:04.1
27:43.9

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 24:19.7

23:52.8
24:02.9
24:09.6
24:34.3
24:59.1
25:44.4
26:32.1

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 24:26.3

23:05.5
24:14.7
24:15.1
25:16.5
25:19.8
25:29.1
25:33.4
25:38.9
26:06.5
26:41.5
26:47.5
27:40.7

23:03.7

46:22.0
1:10:35.5
1:35:15.0
2:00:03.3
2:24:52.7
2:49:51.5
3:15:13.6
3:40:38.3
4:06:07.7
4:31:56.4
4:58:40.8
5:25:45.0
5:53:28.9

23:52.8

47:55.7
1:12:.05.4
1:36:39.7
2:01:38.9
2:27:23.3
2:53:55.4

23:05.5

47:20.2
1:11:35.3
1.36:51.9
2:02:11.8
2:27:40.9
2:53:14.4
3:18:53.3
3:44:59.9
4:11:41.4
4:38:29.0
5:06:09.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:14.5
1.09.8
1:35.7
1:44.6
1:45.7
1.55.0
2:18.4
2:21.0
2:25.6
2:44.9
3:40.6
4:00.4
4:40.2

0:00.0
0:10.1
0:16.8
0:41.5
1:06.3
1:51.6
2:39.3

0:00.0
1:09.1
1:09.6
2:11.0
2:14.3
2:23.6
2:27.9
2:33.4
3:01.0
3:35.9
3:42.0
4:35.1

10/19/2013 11:49:53



Manchester University Invitational - Women

Race Date
October 19, 2013 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Manchester Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):56 Average Time: 24:26.3
13 6411  Britney March So More Than 7 28:00.3  5:34:10.0 4:54.7
14 6417 Tessa Riley Fr More Than 7 28:38.3  6:02:48.3 5:32.7
15 6401 Sarah Arney Fr More Than 7 28:48.2 6:31:36.6 5:42.7
16 6406 Lindsay Hostetler Fr More Than 7 29:10.5  7:00:47.2 6:05.0
17 6408 Ashley Kann Jr More Than 7 30:19.7 7:31:06.9 7:14.2
18 6415 Cassondra McGushion Sr More Than 7 31:30.7 8:02:37.7 8:25.2
19 6419 Molly Scholz Fr More Than 7 33:31.2 8:36:08.9 10:25.7
Team - Earlham Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):106 Average Time: 25:24.9
1 6475 Maddie Fega Sr. 18 18 25:17.3 25:17.3 0:00.0
2 6476 Mackenzie Hepburn Jr. 19 37 25:19.6 50:36.9 0:02.3
3 6483 Emmy Zimmerman Fr. 22 59 25:29.1 1:16:06.1 0:11.8
4 6474  Miranda Cornwell Fr. 23 82 25:29.2 1:41:35.3 0:11.9
5 6484 Duncan Barber So. 24 106 25:29.3 2:07:04.6 0:11.9
6 6482 Nora Swift Sr. 27 133 25:46.4  2:32:51.1 0:29.1
7 6480 Elisabeth Sorrows Fr. 28 161 25:46.6  2:58:37.8 0:29.3
8 6477 Emma Jenkins-Sullivan Jr. More Than 7 26:44.5 3:25:22.3 1:27.2
9 6478 Hanna Klondaris Sr. More Than 7 27:07.5 3:52:29.9 1:50.2
10 6479 Lydia Lichtiger Fr. More Than 7 28:10.7  4:20:40.7 2:53.4
Team - Kalamazoo Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):139 Average Time: 26:09.0
1 6495 Monica Cooper Sr 16 16 25:13.3 25:13.3 0:00.0
2 6498 Rebecca LaCroix Sr 29 45 26:14.8 51:28.1 1:01.5
3 6505 Emily Sklar Jr 30 75 26:18.5 1:17:46.6 1:05.2
4 6503 Sophie Roberts So 31 106 26:22.2  1:44:08.8 1:08.9
5 6504 Rachel Selina Fr 33 139 26:36.4  2:10:45.2 1:23.1
6 6494 Madeline Booth Fr 34 173 26:52.8  2:37:38.0 1:39.5
7 6506  Mira Swearer So 35 208 28:18.6  3:05:56.7 3:05.3
8 6507 Rachel Zemmol So More Than 7 30:35.3 3:36:32.1 5:22.0
9 6500 Amanda Mancini Sr More Than 7 30:37.2  4:07:09.3 5:23.9
10 6497  Julia Hulbert So More Than 7 35:24.2 4:42:33.6 10:10.9
11 6501 Laurel Prince Sr More Than 7 35:59.9 5:18:33.5 10:46.6
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